	7-5/8*					
1	10-3/4*	32.75#	3501		300 650	
DLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO				EST. TOP
444						
whether DF, R	nket Bend No.	1253666 for	Cactus Drillin	g Compai		distely
MMM				JAR AR		Rotary Date Work will start
MMM	<u> </u>			•		20. Rotary or C.T.
///////						
HHHH	**********	********	AHHHHHHH	HHHH	tunnt	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
						12 ANNIN 22
FEET FROM TH	te East LII	NE OF SEC. 33	тир. 7 -3 _{пде.} 33-		12 County	~ <u>}}}}}</u>
UNIT LETTER						
	8 100	110	FEET FROM THE South	LINE		
	730 - Hobbs.	New Mexico				o San Andres
	LLY UIL COMPAN	V				Pool, or Wildcat
						7
GAS WELL	OTHER Salt	Water Disposal	SINGLE MULT	ZONE		nila
RILL						
E 7						•
LICATION	FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK	<u> </u>	7. Unit Agreer	nent Name
					E-13	69
			una 9	3 14	Star Oil &	Gas Lease No.
			No. D	•		, <u> </u>
						when of Lense
	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSION			
	LICATION CAS WELL Ske Bex UNIT LETTER FEET FROM TI FEET FROM TI Sla Sla Sla Sla Sla Sla Sla Sl	LICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL X CAS WELL OTHER Salt Skelly Oil Company Bex 730 - Hobbs, UNIT LETTER "P" LO PEET FROM THE LI Whether DF, RT, etc.) 21A. Kinc Blanket Bend No. \$100,000.00 V/ F DLE SIZE OF CASING	LICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, DRILL DEEPEN DEEPEN DEEPEN GAS OTHER Salt Water Disposal Skelly Oil Company F Bex 730 - Hebbs, New Mexico UNIT LETTER PP LOCATED 660 UNIT LETTER Bast LINE OF SEC. 33 FEET FROM THE East LINE OF SEC. 33 Whether DF, RT, etc.) 21A. Kind & Stortus Plug. Bond Blanket Basd No. 125368 for \$160,000.00 W/ Federal Insurant PROPOSED CASING WEIGHT PER FOO	Interference Nov 8 Interference Nov 8 Interference Interference Inte	Include of L Condent from the Statement of Statement	Image: Section of the section of th

This well will be dually completed as an eil well and a Salt Water Disposal Well. The Salt Water Disposal Zone will be completed in the Slaughter P 4 Zone of the San Andres Fernation from apprex. 4450' to 4900' while the eil some will be completed in the Slaughter P 2 & 3 Zones of the San Andres Fernation at apprex. 4310-4365'. The two (2) somes will be separated by a Baker Model "D" Preduction Packer set at apprex. 4450'. Disposal water will be injected down 2-7/8" OD 6.5# Internally Coated tubing set into Baker Model "D" Production Packer at approx. 4450'. The eil some will be produced through another string of 2-3/8" OB tubing set above the packer.

The water disposal some of this well will be used to dispose of water produced by the Chaveroe San Andres Pool. APPROVAL VALID

FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS DRILLING COMMENCED,

E SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PROPORT OF THE AND FOR SED NEW PRODUCT.						
certify that the information above is true and (ORIGINAL) H. E. Asb	complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Tiule Dist. Supt.		November 8, 1965			
(This space for State Use)	குதற்கள் இன்றை சாயக	DATE	NOV 9 1965			

SUDAN Mijle apper communication approved

IN ABOV TIVE ZON

Signed _

APPROVED BY

NEW XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LUCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL

/ _ _ _ _ _

			OIL CONSERVATI			Form C-102
		WELL LUCATI	ON AND ACREAGE	DEDICATION PL	ſ	Supersedes C-12 Nov R Effective 1-1-65
		All distances m	ust be from the outer boun	daries of the Section	I	5 3 14 PH
perator			Lease			Well No.
	OIL COMPA	Township	Range	HOBBS "T"		11
P	33	7 South	-		Roose	
ctual Footage Locatio		1 1 20011	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ROUSE	
<u> </u>	et from the	OUTH lir	ne and 560	feet from the	EAST	line
round Løvel Elev:	Producing For	mation Gree	Pool	rao Sen Andre		Dedicated Acreage:
						Acres
1. Outline the a	creage dedica	ted to the subje	ect well by colored p	encil or hachure	marks on the	e plat below.
2. If more than interest and r		dedicated to th	e well, outline each	and identify the	ownership the	ereof (both as to working
				e well, h a ve the	interests of	all owners been consoli-
ualeu by com	nanitization, U	nitization, force	-hooring' erc.			
🗌 Yes 🗌]No Ifan	nswer is "yes?"	type of consolidation			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
16	4 77 1 1	1.	. 1			
this form if ne	no, list the cessary)	owners and traci	descriptions which	have actually be	en consolidat	ted. (Use reverse side o
		ed to the well un	til all interests have	heen consolidat	ted (by comm	unitization, unitization
						approved by the Commis
sion.				0	,	rr
			······································			
	1					CERTIFICATION
	ł		. i		I hereby ce	ertify that the information con-
	1					in is true and complete to the
	1		I		best of my	knowledge and belief.
	- -		I			
	· .		·		Nome Sign	ED) H. E. A.
						·····
	I		1		Position	, Superintendent
	I		!		Company	
				<u> </u>	Skal.	ly Oil Sompony
			ENGINEER		Date Seve	mber 8, 1965
	1	Section 33	STATE			
	· ·		a	E		
	1		676	VE	l hereby o	ertify that the well location
	l					his plat was plotted from field
	1		Z MEX			ctual surveys made by me o upervision, and that the same
	4		JOHN W. W	EST	1	d correct to the best of my
	1				know ledge	and belief.
	-+					• ^{• • •} • •
	1				<i></i>	
					Date Surveye	
	T '			11 p- 660 '	Begistered P	. 23, 1965 rofessional Engineer
	I			-	and/or Land	
					0	
	1		1	8		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	l 			660	Certificate No	WWest

ŧ